
MENU



DINNER
SOUPS & BREAD

APPETIZERS

MAIN COURSES

CARPACCIO beef I truffle mayo I parmesan cheese I pine nuts 

CRISPY SCAMPI spicy chili I 4 pieces

TUNA TATAKI soy vinnagrette I cucumber I edamame I sesame 

PORK BELLY slow cooked I five spice crumble

BRUSCHETTA tomato I arugula I pesto I parmesan I balsamic

GOAT CHEESE lettuce I walnut I honey I cherry tomato 

SALMON TARTARE avocado I furikake

TORCHED SALMON hoisin | fried onions

FILLET STEAK pedro Ximénez sauce	

TAGLIATA BEEF arugula I parmesan cheese I balsamic cream 

RACK OF LAMB port sauce  

MEET TRIO beef I lamb I pork belly I pepper sauce

ENTRECOTE chimichurri	

SURF & TURF 150 grams fillet steak I argentinian shrimp 	

SPAGHETTI CHICKEN mushroom I cream sauce

SATÉ satay sauce I atjar I prawn crackers

BAKED SALMON brandy sauce

PIKE-PERCH FILLET I soy sauce

TRIO FISH salmon I pike-perch fillet I Argentine schrimp I lemon dressing

ARGENTINE SHRIMP lemon dressing 

STUFFED BELL BELL PEPPER poached egg I pesto

VEGETABLE RATATOUILLE zucchini | bell pepper

13,50

14,50

14,95

13,50

9,50

13,50

14,50

14,50

33,00

25,50

32,00

31,50

32,00

31,50

19,75

19,95

26,50

29,50

30,00

29,50

23,50

21,50

TOMATO SOUP	

PUMPKIN SOUP

BREAD PLATE butter I aioli I herb butter 

7,25

8,50

7,25



SALADS

POKE BOWLS

TUNA TATAKI wasabi I edamame I cucumber I sesame seed soy vinaigrette

GOAT CHEESE honey I walnut	

CHICKEN slightly spicy honey-mustard dressing I apple I walnut 

BEEF truffle dressing I pepper I onion

SALAD WITH PRAWNS in garlic oil I cherry tomato I aioli dressing

ORIENTAL SALAD edamame I cucumber sweet & sour I wake I  

soy vinaigrette I furikake

Salads are served with bread (fries + €4.00)	

CHOICE OF SALMON | CHICKEN | VEGA | TUNA (+ €1,50) | BEEF (+ €1,50)
Sushi rice I soy vinaigrette I edamame I cucumber I radish I wakame

17,50

15,50

15,50

17,50

17,50

14,50

19,50

DESSERTS

CHILDREN’S DISHES

DAME BLANCHE vanilla ice cream I chocolate sauce I whipped cream 

LAVA CAKE vanilla ice cream I whipped cream	

CARAMEL BAVAROIS caramel | vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE GANACHE coconut espuma

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

MANDARIN PARFAIT cinnamon foam 

ICE CREAM 2 scoops I whipped cream I topping

SPAGHETTI chicken | mushroom I cream sauce 

SATÉ satay sauce I atjar I prawn crackers

FRIED CHICKEN fries	

CROQUETTE OR 4 PIECES BITTERBAL fries	  

STEAK 100 gram I fries

9,00

9,95

10,50

10,50 

9,50

10,50

7,00

12,00

12,00

7,50

7,00

15,50

BURGERS
CHICKEN BURGER cucumber I spring onion I hoisin I fried onion 	

AMERICAN BURGER lettuce I fried onion I mayo I ketchup

ITALIAN BURGER arugula I parmesan cheese I truffle mayo

Our main courses are served with fries

18,50

18,50

19,50



LUNCH
BUNS/SANDWICHES

PANTOSTIS

SOUPS & BREAD

ITALIAN BUN SALMON avocado

ITALIAN BUN CARPACCIO
truffle mayo I parmesan cheese I arugula I pine nuts

BAO BUN slow cooked pork belly I hoisin I 5 spice crumble 

BAO BUN BEEF TENDERLOIN Bell Pepper | Onion | Curry

ITALIAN BUN OF EGG SALAD

BUN BEEF TENDERLOIN arugula | parmesan cheese | balsamic 
cream | pesto

2 BURGUNDY CROQUETTES ON BREAD musterd

VENRAYS PLENKSKE 

SAUSAGE ROLL

HAM | CHEESE 

GOAT CHEESE

TOMATO SOUP	

PUMPKIN SOUP

BREAD PLATE butter I aioli I herb butter 

Soups are served with bread

12,00

12,00

13,50

14,00

11,00

15,00

11,50

15,50

3,50

7,25

8,50

7,25

8,50

7,25

Dish 1 choice: Tomato soup | Pumpkin soup

Dish 2 choice: Slice of bread carpaccio | Slice of bread salmon | Slice of bread 
egg salad | Slice of bread Burgundian croquette | Mini goat cheese salad (+ €1) | 
Mini oriental salad | Mini chicken salad (+€2) | Mini tuna tataki salad (+ €3) 
Mini Beef Salad (+ €1.50)

Dish 3: Slice of Burgundian croquette 



SALADS

STREETFOOD
CHICKEN BURGER cucumber I spring onion I hoisin I fried onion 	

AMERICAN BURGER lettuce I onion I mayo I ketchup

ITALIAN BURGER arugula I parmesan cheese I truffle mayo 

SATÉ satay sauce I atjar I prawn crackers I bread or fries

18,50

18,50

19,50

19,95

POKE BOWLS

EGG DISHES 

CHOICE OF SALMON | CHICKEN | VEGA | TUNA (+ €1,50) | BEEF (+ €1,50)
Sushi rice I soy vinaigrette I edamame I cucumber I radish I wakame

FRIED EGG SQUARE cheese I ham I onion I mushroom I pepper I bacon 

FRIED EGG bacon

FRIED EGG ham | cheese

FRIED EGG salmon

19,50

13,00

11,50

10,75

12,50

TUNA TATAKI wasabi I edamame I cucumber I sesame seed soy vinaigrette

GOAT CHEESE honey I walnut	

CHICKEN slightly spicy honey-mustard dressing I apple I walnut 

BEEF truffle dressing I pepper I onion

SALAD WITH PRAWNS in garlic oil I cherry tomato I aioli dressing

ORIENTAL SALAD edamame I cucumber sweet & sour I wake I  

soy vinaigrette I furikake

Salads are served with bread (fries + €4.00)	

17,50

15,50

15,50

17,50

17,50

14,50



BITES

Delicious with drinks or before starters

BURGUNDY BITTERBAL mustard I 4 pieces 

VEGA BITTERBAL mustard I 4 pieces 

GYOZA Japanese fried dumplings I 4 or 8 pieces 

TORTILLA CHIPS guacamole I salsa I crème fraiche

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP sweet chili I 4 pieces

SQUARE BITES PLATTER bitterbal I fried chicken I spring roll I 
butterfly shrimp

BREAD BOARD butter I aioli I herb butter 

SPRINGROLL VEGA sweet chili I 4 pieces

FRIED CHICKEN sweet chili I 4 pieces

4,00

4,00

5,00/9,50

12,50

5,00

15,50

7,25

3,75

6,00



DRINKS

PASTRIES

HOT DRINKS

VERY NICE WITH YOUR COFFEE

COFFEE	

CAPPUCCINO

SPECIAL COFFEE flavor of your choice* I whipped cream 

LATTE MACCHIATO

SPECIAL LATTE MACCHIATO flavor of your choice*

MILK COFFEE 

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA

DESSERT COFFEE Irish coffee I Spanish I Italian I Licor 43 I with 
whipped cream

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM  

* Hazelnut, Caramel, Chocolate

HOT WAFFLE WITH POWDERED SUGAR 

HOT WAFFLE WITH POWDERED SUGAR AND WHIPPED CREAM

APPLE PIE 

APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 

PIE 

PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM

3,10

3,40

3,90

3,90

4,30

3,60

3,10

4,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

7,50

3,30

4,00

4,25

4,95

3,95

4,65

3,95

4,65



FRESH JUICES
FRESH ORANGE JUICE SMALL 

FRESH ORANGE JUICE LARGE 

4,20

6,00

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
BAILEYS I AMARETTO I TIA MARIA I COINTREAU I LICOR 43

JAMESON I JOHNNY WALKER RED 

JACK DANIELS

DUJARDIN VIEUX

JOSEPH GUY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA I BACARDI RAZZ

LIMONCELLO LUXARDO

MARTINI BIANCO I MARTINI ROSSO

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

6,00

4,50

4,50

4,50



CHEERS!
COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

SPRITZERS

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Eristoff vodka I grenadine I cranberry I peach I orange

MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca I lime I mint I cane sugar I sparkling water

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Eristoff vodka I Kahlua I espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Eristoff Vodka I passion fruit I lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Eristoff vodka I Cointreau I cranberry I lime

BLUE LAGOON
Eristoff Vodka I Blue Curacao I lemon I sprite

CUBA LIBRE
Bacardi Carta Blanca I lime I Coca Cola

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime I mint I cane sugar I sparkling water

VIRGIN SEX ON THE BEACH
Grenadine I cranberry I peach I orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello I Prosecco I sparkling water I lemon

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol I Prosecco I sparkling water I orange

9,00

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,00

8,50

8,50

6,75

6,75

7,75

7,75

SANGRIA’S
SANGRIA Glass | can

TROPICAL SANGRIA Can

SANGRIA LICOR 43 Can

5,00/12,50

14,50

14,50



BEERS
DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS ALCOHOL-FREE/LOW ON ALCOHOL

HERTOG JAN GRAND PILSENER 25CL

LEFFE BROWN 33CL	

KARMELIET TRIPEL 33CL

FRANZISKANER WEISEN 50CL

HERTOG JAN GRAND PRESTIGE 30CL	

HOEGAARDEN ROSÉBIER 30CL

LEFFE BLOND 30CL	  

OLD BROWN

LIEFMANS FRUITESSE 25CL

ROCHEFORT 8% 33CL

ROCHEFORT 10% 33CL 

CORONA EXTRA 33CL

BUCKET CORONA (6 bottles)

HOEGAARDEN RADLER LEMON 0.0 25CL

HOEGAARDEN RADLER LEMON 2.0 30CL

HERTOG JAN 0.0 30CL

CORONA 0.0 30CL

3,60

5,25

6,00

7,75

5,50

5,00

5,00

4,00

5,25

6,00

7,00

5,50

29,50

4,00

4,20

4,00

5,50



TIME FOR WINE
OUR WINES BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

ALCOHOL FREE WINE 37,5CL 

OUR WINES BY THE BOTTLE

- WHITE -

CHARDONNAY I DROSTDY HOF fresh I round I soft

PINOT GRIGIO I CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL fresh I fruity 

PARELLADA GRENACHA I MAS RABELL floral | fresh I fruity

- WHITE SWEET -

SANKT KILIAN WEINFEST fresh I accessible I sweet (1L)

- ROSE - 

ROSADO I MAS RABELL  fresh I fruity I full

BLUSH ROSÉ I PINOT GRIGIO I CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL

- RED -

MERLOT I DROSTDY HOF fruity I accessible I soft 

TEMPRANILLO I MAS RABELL powerful I spicy I robust 

PRIMITIVO | CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL fruity I rich I full

- WHITE -

MUSCAT I TORRES NATUREO O.O% fresh I fruity I soft 

- RED -

SYRAH I TORRES NATUREO O.O% smooth | fruity I soft

- WHITE -

SAUVIGNON BLANC I TORRES ANDICA BIO
aromatic I fresh I fruity 

CHARDONNAY I TORRES ANDICA BIO aromatic I fresh I fruity 

CHARDONNAY I JEAN LEON, 3055 soft I fresh I fruity

- ROSE -

PINOT NOIR/GRANACHA TINTA I JEAN LEON
floral I elegant I fruity 

- RED -

CARMENÈRE I MIGUEL TORRES ORGANIC 
elegant I fruity I spicy 

MALBEC I LA LINDA I OLD VINES spicy I round I full

5,00/25,50

5,25/28,00

5,00/25,50

5,00/28,00

5,00/25,50

5,25/28,00

5,00/25,50

5,00/25,50

5,25/28,00

12,50

12,50

28,50

31,50

35,00

35,00

30,00

35,00



BUBBLES

PORT&
SHERRY

SQUARE BUBBLES
SPUMANTE PROSECCO I BRIOSO fresh I fruity I intense 

BRUT SPARKLING I SCHLUMBERGER fresh I fruity I refined

FONSECA SPECIAL PORT RUBY

FONSECA SPECIAL PORT TAWNY

FONSECA AGED TAWNY 10 years old

TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY

VALDESPINO PEDRO XIMENEZ EL CANDADO 	

6,75/30,00

- / 35,00

5,00

5,00

8,50

5,00

8,50

G&T
HENDRICKS G&T 
Hendricks Gin I cucumber I Royal Bliss Tonic Water	

PINK G&T
Tanqueray Black Current Gin I Red fruit I Royal Bliss Pink

BOMBAY G&T
Bombay Saphire Gin I Lemon I Royal Bliss Signature Tonic

TANQUERAY G&T
Tanqueray Gin I Lime I Royal Bliss Signature Tonic

11,00

9,50

9,50

9,50


