

# SQUARE

BOUTIQUE HOTEL & BRASSERIE

## MENU



# DINNER

---

## SOUPS & BREAD

TOMATO SOUP 	7,25
PUMPKIN SOUP 	8,50
BREAD PLATE butter   aioli   herb butter	7,25

---

## APPETIZERS

CARPACCIO beef   truffle mayo   parmesan cheese   pine nuts	13,50
CRISPY SCAMPI spicy chili   4 pieces	14,50
TUNA TATAKI soy vinnagrette   cucumber   edamame   sesame	14,95
PORK BELLY slow cooked   five spice crumble	13,50
BRUSCHETTA tomato   arugula   pesto   parmesan   balsamic 	9,50
GOAT CHEESE lettuce   walnut   honey   cherry tomato 	13,50
SALMON TARTARE avocado   furikake	14,50
TORCHED SALMON hoisin   fried onions	14,50

---

## MAIN COURSES

FILLET STEAK pedro Ximénez sauce	33,00
TAGLIATA BEEF arugula   parmesan cheese   balsamic cream	25,50
RACK OF LAMB port sauce	32,00
MEET TRIO beef   lamb   pork belly   pepper sauce	31,50
ENTRECOTE chimichurri	32,00
SURF & TURF 150 grams fillet steak   argentinian shrimp	31,50
SPAGHETTI CHICKEN mushroom   cream sauce	19,75
SATÉ satay sauce   atjar   prawn crackers	19,95
BAKED SALMON brandy sauce	26,50
PIKE-PERCH FILLET   soy sauce	29,50
TRIO FISH salmon   pike-perch fillet   Argentine schrimp   lemon dressing	30,00
ARGENTINE SHRIMP lemon dressing	29,50
STUFFED BELL BELL PEPPER poached egg   pesto 	23,50
VEGETABLE RATATOUILLE zucchini   bell pepper 	21,50

---



---

## BURGERS

CHICKEN BURGER	cucumber   spring onion   hoisin   fried onion	18,50
AMERICAN BURGER	lettuce   fried onion   mayo   ketchup	18,50
ITALIAN BURGER	arugula   parmesan cheese   truffle mayo	19,50

Our main courses are served with fries

---

## SALADS

TUNA TATAKI	wasabi   edamame   cucumber   sesame seed soy vinaigrette	17,50
GOAT CHEESE	honey   walnut 	15,50
CHICKEN	slightly spicy honey-mustard dressing   apple   walnut	15,50
BEEF	truffle dressing   pepper   onion	17,50
SALAD WITH PRAWNS	in garlic oil   cherry tomato   aioli dressing	17,50
ORIENTAL SALAD	edamame   cucumber sweet & sour   wake   soy vinaigrette   furikake	14,50

Salads are served with bread (fries + €4.00)

---

## POKE BOWLS

CHOICE OF SALMON   CHICKEN   VEGA   TUNA (+€1,50)   BEEF (+€1,50)	19,50
---	-------

Sushi rice | soy vinaigrette | edamame | cucumber | radish | wakame

---

## DESSERTS

DAME BLANCHE	vanilla ice cream   chocolate sauce   whipped cream	9,00
LAVA CAKE	vanilla ice cream   whipped cream	9,95
CARAMEL BAVAROIS	caramel   vanilla ice cream	10,50
CHOCOLATE GANACHE	coconut espuma	10,50
CRÈME BRÛLÉE		9,50
MANDARIN PARFAIT	cinnamon foam	10,50
ICE CREAM	2 scoops   whipped cream   topping	7,00

---

## CHILDREN'S DISHES

SPAGHETTI	chicken   mushroom   cream sauce	12,00
SATÉ	satay sauce   atjar   prawn crackers	12,00
FRIED CHICKEN	fries	7,50
CROQUETTE OR 4 PIECES BITTERBAL	fries	7,00
STEAK	100 gram   fries	15,50

---



# LUNCH

---

## BUNS/SANDWICHES

ITALIAN BUN SALMON avocado	12,00
ITALIAN BUN CARPACCIO truffle mayo   parmesan cheese   arugula   pine nuts	12,00
BAO BUN slow cooked pork belly   hoisin   5 spice crumble	13,50
BAO BUN BEEF TENDERLOIN Bell Pepper   Onion   Curry	14,00
ITALIAN BUN OF EGG SALAD	11,00
BUN BEEF TENDERLOIN arugula   parmesan cheese   balsamic cream   pesto	15,00
2 BURGUNDY CROQUETTES ON BREAD musterd	11,50
VENRAYS PLENKSKE	15,50

Dish 1 choice: Tomato soup | Pumpkin soup

Dish 2 choice: Slice of bread carpaccio | Slice of bread salmon | Slice of bread egg salad | Slice of bread Burgundian croquette | Mini goat cheese salad (+ €1) | Mini oriental salad | Mini chicken salad (+€2) | Mini tuna tataki salad (+ €3) | Mini Beef Salad (+ €1.50)

Dish 3: Slice of Burgundian croquette

SAUSAGE ROLL	3,50
--------------	------

---

## SOUPS & BREAD

TOMATO SOUP 🍃	7,25
PUMPKIN SOUP 🍃	8,50
BREAD PLATE butter   aioli   herb butter	7,25

Soups are served with bread

---

## PANTOSTIS

HAM   CHEESE	7,25
GOAT CHEESE	8,50

---



---

## EGG DISHES

FRIED EGG SQUARE cheese   ham   onion   mushroom   pepper   bacon	13,00
FRIED EGG bacon	11,50
FRIED EGG ham   cheese	10,75
FRIED EGG salmon	12,50

---

## POKE BOWLS

CHOICE OF SALMON   CHICKEN   VEGA   TUNA (+ €1,50)   BEEF (+ €1,50)	19,50
Sushi rice   soy vinaigrette   edamame   cucumber   radish   wakame	

---

## SALADS

TUNA TATAKI wasabi   edamame   cucumber   sesame seed soy vinaigrette	17,50
GOAT CHEESE honey   walnut 	15,50
CHICKEN slightly spicy honey-mustard dressing   apple   walnut	15,50
BEEF truffle dressing   pepper   onion	17,50
SALAD WITH PRAWNS in garlic oil   cherry tomato   aioli dressing	17,50
ORIENTAL SALAD edamame   cucumber sweet & sour   wake   soy vinaigrette   furikake	14,50

Salads are served with bread (fries + €4.00)

---

## STREETFOOD

CHICKEN BURGER cucumber   spring onion   hoisin   fried onion	18,50
AMERICAN BURGER lettuce   onion   mayo   ketchup	18,50
ITALIAN BURGER arugula   parmesan cheese   truffle mayo	19,50
SATÉ satay sauce   atjar   prawn crackers   bread or fries	19,95

---



# BITES

---

Delicious with drinks or before starters

<b>BURGUNDY BITTERBAL</b> mustard   4 pieces	4,00
<b>VEGA BITTERBAL</b> mustard   4 pieces	4,00
<b>GYOZA</b> Japanese fried dumplings   4 or 8 pieces	5,00/9,50
<b>TORTILLA CHIPS</b> guacamole   salsa   crème fraiche	12,50
<b>BUTTERFLY SHRIMP</b> sweet chili   4 pieces	5,00
<b>SQUARE BITES PLATTER</b> bitterbal   fried chicken   spring roll   butterfly shrimp	15,50
<b>BREAD BOARD</b> butter   aioli   herb butter	7,25
<b>SPRINGROLL VEGA</b> sweet chili   4 pieces	3,75
<b>FRIED CHICKEN</b> sweet chili   4 pieces	6,00

---



# DRINKS

---

## HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	3,10
CAPPUCCINO	3,40
SPECIAL COFFEE flavor of your choice*   whipped cream	3,90
LATTE MACCHIATO	3,90
SPECIAL LATTE MACCHIATO flavor of your choice*	4,30
MILK COFFEE	3,60
ESPRESSO	3,10
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4,00
TEA	3,00
FRESH MINT TEA	4,00
FRESH GINGER TEA	4,00
DESSERT COFFEE Irish coffee   Spanish   Italian   Licor 43   with whipped cream	7,50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3,30
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	4,00

\* Hazelnut, Caramel, Chocolate

---

# PASTRIES

---

## VERY NICE WITH YOUR COFFEE

HOT WAFFLE WITH POWDERED SUGAR	4,25
HOT WAFFLE WITH POWDERED SUGAR AND WHIPPED CREAM	4,95
APPLE PIE	3,95
APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	4,65
PIE	3,95
PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	4,65

---



---

## FRESH JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE SMALL	4,20
FRESH ORANGE JUICE LARGE	6,00

---

## ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BAILEYS I AMARETTO I TIA MARIA I COINTREAU I LICOR 43	4,50
JAMESON I JOHNNY WALKER RED	4,50
JACK DANIELS	4,50
DUJARDIN VIEUX	4,50
JOSEPH GUY	6,00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA I BACARDI RAZZ	4,50
LIMONCELLO LUXARDO	4,50
MARTINI BIANCO I MARTINI ROSSO	4,50

---



# CHEERS!

---

## COCKTAILS

<b>SEX ON THE BEACH</b> Eristoff vodka   grenadine   cranberry   peach   orange	9,00
<b>MOJITO</b> Bacardi Carta Blanca   lime   mint   cane sugar   sparkling water	9,50
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Eristoff vodka   Kahlua   espresso	9,50
<b>PORNSTAR MARTINI</b> Eristoff Vodka   passion fruit   lime	9,50
<b>COSMOPOLITAN</b> Eristoff vodka   Cointreau   cranberry   lime	9,00
<b>BLUE LAGOON</b> Eristoff Vodka   Blue Curacao   lemon   sprite	8,50
<b>CUBA LIBRE</b> Bacardi Carta Blanca   lime   Coca Cola	8,50

---

## MOCKTAILS

<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b> Lime   mint   cane sugar   sparkling water	6,75
<b>VIRGIN SEX ON THE BEACH</b> Grenadine   cranberry   peach   orange	6,75

---

## SPRITZERS

<b>LIMONCELLO SPRITZ</b> Limoncello   Prosecco   sparkling water   lemon	7,75
<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b> Aperol   Prosecco   sparkling water   orange	7,75

---

## SANGRIA'S

<b>SANGRIA</b> Glass   can	5,00/12,50
<b>TROPICAL SANGRIA</b> Can	14,50
<b>SANGRIA LICOR 43</b> Can	14,50

---



# BEERS

---

## DRAFT BEERS

HERTOG JAN GRAND PILSENER 25CL	3,60
LEFFE BROWN 33CL	5,25
KARMELIET TRIPEL 33CL	6,00
FRANZISKANER WEISEN 50CL	7,75

---

## BOTTLED BEERS

HERTOG JAN GRAND PRESTIGE 30CL	5,50
HOEGAARDEN ROSÉBIER 30CL	5,00
LEFFE BLOND 30CL	5,00
OLD BROWN	4,00
LIEFMANS FRUITESSE 25CL	5,25
ROCHEFORT 8% 33CL	6,00
ROCHEFORT 10% 33CL	7,00
CORONA EXTRA 33CL	5,50
BUCKET CORONA (6 bottles)	29,50

---

## BOTTLED BEERS ALCOHOL-FREE/LOW ON ALCOHOL

HOEGAARDEN RADLER LEMON 0.0 25CL	4,00
HOEGAARDEN RADLER LEMON 2.0 30CL	4,20
HERTOG JAN 0.0 30CL	4,00
CORONA 0.0 30CL	5,50

---



# TIME FOR WINE

---

## OUR WINES BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

### - WHITE -

CHARDONNAY | DROSTDY HOF fresh | round | soft 5,00/25,50

PINOT GRIGIO | CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL fresh | fruity 5,25/28,00

PARELLADA GRENACHA | MAS RABELL floral | fresh | fruity 5,00/25,50

### - WHITE SWEET -

SANKT KILIAN WEINFEST fresh | accessible | sweet (1L) 5,00/28,00

### - ROSE -

ROSADO | MAS RABELL fresh | fruity | full 5,00/25,50

BLUSH ROSÉ | PINOT GRIGIO | CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL 5,25/28,00

### - RED -

MERLOT | DROSTDY HOF fruity | accessible | soft 5,00/25,50

TEMPRANILLO | MAS RABELL powerful | spicy | robust 5,00/25,50

PRIMITIVO | CAMPO DI CRISTOBAL fruity | rich | full 5,25/28,00

---

## ALCOHOL FREE WINE 37,5CL

### - WHITE -

MUSCAT | TORRES NATUREO 0.0% fresh | fruity | soft 12,50

### - RED -

SYRAH | TORRES NATUREO 0.0% smooth | fruity | soft 12,50

---

## OUR WINES BY THE BOTTLE

### - WHITE -

SAUVIGNON BLANC | TORRES ANDICA BIO 28,50  
aromatic | fresh | fruity

CHARDONNAY | TORRES ANDICA BIO aromatic | fresh | fruity 31,50

CHARDONNAY | JEAN LEON, 3055 soft | fresh | fruity 35,00

### - ROSE -

PINOT NOIR/GRANACHA TINTA | JEAN LEON 35,00  
floral | elegant | fruity

### - RED -

CARMENÈRE | MIGUEL TORRES ORGANIC 30,00  
elegant | fruity | spicy

MALBEC | LA LINDA | OLD VINES spicy | round | full 35,00

---



# BUBBLES

---

## SQUARE BUBBLES

SPUMANTE PROSECCO   BRIOSO fresh   fruity   intense	6,75/30,00
BRUT SPARKLING   SCHLUMBERGER fresh   fruity   refined	- / 35,00

---

# PORT & SHERRY

---

FONSECA SPECIAL PORT RUBY	5,00
FONSECA SPECIAL PORT TAWNY	5,00
FONSECA AGED TAWNY 10 years old	8,50
TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY	5,00
VALDESPINO PEDRO XIMENEZ EL CANDADO	8,50

---

# G&T

---

HENDRICKS G&T Hendricks Gin   cucumber   Royal Bliss Tonic Water	11,00
PINK G&T Tanqueray Black Current Gin   Red fruit   Royal Bliss Pink	9,50
BOMBAY G&T Bombay Sapphire Gin   Lemon   Royal Bliss Signature Tonic	9,50
TANQUERAY G&T Tanqueray Gin   Lime   Royal Bliss Signature Tonic	9,50

---

